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FISCAL SERIES
  YEAR END      2002**      TOTALS  

2011 53,010 53,010
2012 51,390 51,390
2013 54,680 54,680
2014 52,880 52,880
2015 55,990 55,990

 Totals 267,950

**Series 2002 Refunded Prior 1994 Issue

SOUTHGATE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
OUTSTANDING LOCAL PAYMENTS
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SOUTHGATE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUMMARY OF FUNDS AVAILABLE 

CAPITAL TOTAL LESS LOCAL PRIOR 2008 TOTAL
LOCAL OUTLAY LOCAL CURRENT FUNDS SFCC SFCC FUNDS

FYE NICKEL @ 80% FSPK FUNDS PAYMENTS AVAILABLE OFFERS OFFER AVAILABLE

2011 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 (53,010) 33,771 0 0 33,771
2012 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 (51,390) 35,391 12,638 22,618 70,647
2013 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 (54,680) 32,101 12,638 22,618 67,357
2014 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 (52,880) 33,901 12,638 22,618 69,157
2015 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 (55,990) 30,791 12,638 22,618 66,047
2016 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2017 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2018 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2019 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2020 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2021 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2022 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2023 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2024 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2025 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2026 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2027 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2028 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2029 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2030 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037
2031 57,288 15,497 13,996 86,781 0 86,781 12,638 22,618 122,037

NOTE: Information based asssessments of $114,575,536 and ADA of 193.707 per DOE SEEK Information
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SOUTHGATE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
PROJECTED MAXIMUM BONDING POTENTIAL 

Projected Funds
All Local Local Available

FY Principal Interest Total SFCC Local Current Payments Funds For Future
June 30 Payment Coupon Payments Payments Portion Portion Payments Outstanding Available Projects

2012 20,000 2.000% 47,223 67,223 35,256 31,967 51,390 83,357 86,781 3,424
2013 20,000 2.250% 46,823 66,823 35,256 31,567 54,680 86,247 86,781 534
2014 20,000 2.250% 46,373 66,373 35,256 31,117 52,880 83,997 86,781 2,784
2015 20,000 2.250% 45,923 65,923 35,256 30,667 55,990 86,657 86,781 124
2016 55,000 2.250% 45,473 100,473 35,256 65,217 0 65,217 86,781 21,564
2017 55,000 3.375% 44,235 99,235 35,256 63,979 0 63,979 86,781 22,802
2018 60,000 3.375% 42,379 102,379 35,256 67,123 0 67,123 86,781 19,658
2019 60,000 3.375% 40,354 100,354 35,256 65,098 0 65,098 86,781 21,683
2020 65,000 3.375% 38,329 103,329 35,256 68,073 0 68,073 86,781 18,708
2021 65,000 4.000% 36,135 101,135 35,256 65,879 0 65,879 86,781 20,902
2022 70,000 4.000% 33,535 103,535 35,256 68,279 0 68,279 86,781 18,502
2023 70,000 4.000% 30,735 100,735 35,256 65,479 0 65,479 86,781 21,302
2024 75,000 4.000% 27,935 102,935 35,256 67,679 0 67,679 86,781 19,102
2025 80,000 4.000% 24,935 104,935 35,256 69,679 0 69,679 86,781 17,102
2026 80,000 4.000% 21,735 101,735 35,256 66,479 0 66,479 86,781 20,302
2027 85,000 4.125% 18,535 103,535 35,256 68,279 0 68,279 86,781 18,502
2028 85,000 4.125% 15,029 100,029 35,256 64,773 0 64,773 86,781 22,008
2029 85,000 4.250% 11,523 96,523 35,256 61,267 0 61,267 86,781 25,514
2030 90,000 4.250% 7,910 97,910 35,256 62,654 0 62,654 86,781 24,127
2031 95,000 4.300% 4,085 99,085 35,256 63,829 0 63,829 86,781 22,952
Totals 1,255,000 629,200 1,884,200 705,120 1,179,080 214,940 1,394,020 1,735,611 341,591

NOTE: Information based on an issue dated 2/1/11 with coupons dated 8/1 and 2/1 and principal payments on 2/1
Funds Available
Nickel Building 57,288
Capital Outlay 15,497
FSPK 13,996

 Total 86,781
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 Current Local Bonding Potential $761,048

 Current SFCC Bonding Potential $493,952

 Total Current Bonding Potential $1,255,000

 SFCC Cash Requirement $29,989

 Total Bonding Potential $1,284,989

 

Prior Offers 2008 Offer Total
 Bldg Fund Escrow $22 $19,330 $19,352

Capital Outlay Escrow $10,635 $2 $10,637
$10,657 $19,332 $29,989

Southgate Independent School District
Summary of Bonding Potential & Available Cash

 

Cash Requirement
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